
KKV - Vermietung Riphahnsaal

Vermietbare Tage = 365 ./. Sommerpause ./. Weihnachten/Neujahr ./. Ruhetage (= Mo.)

./. Gesetzl. Feiertage  
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Auslastung 2014 - Absolut

Kommerzielle

Vermietung
Eigene Veranstaltung

Vermietung an freie

Szene
Kooperationen

Vermietung an Stadt

Baumaßnahmen

Keine Vermietung

48
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14

10
6

147

Auslastung 2013 - Absolut

Kommerzielle

Vermietung

Eigene Veranstaltung

Vermietung an freie

Szene

Kooperationen

Vermietung an Stadt

Keine Vermietung

64

75
9
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4
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Auslastung 2015 - Absolut

Kommerzielle

Vermietung

Eigene Veranstaltung

Vermietung an freie

Szene

Kooperationen

Vermietung an Stadt

Keine Vermietung

vermietbare Tage: 258

vermietbare Tage: 258

vermietbare Tage: 257


